

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28418/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in WP No. 503/2011, CMA No.33802/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY UNIV.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.
List on Monday, the 17th September, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

